
This is to certify that

completed

Christchurch Airport Marathon Event

MY  2015
MY  CHALLENGE 
MY  MARATHON

EVENT:                          OVERALL PLACE:                          GENDER PLACE:                          GUN TIME:

GRADE:                         GRADE PLACE :                                                                              REAL TIME:

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETITION

35th ANNIVERSARY

31/05/1531/05/15

TRISTAN PETTIT

21R 318

01:36:52

266

M20-39 158

01:38:07




